
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
131 
195 
606 
696 

1379 
590 
944 

20 
561 
525 
905 
988 

2 
301 
117 
591 

Name 
Lukas Jakobsson 
Anton Lesse Bjursell 
Noah Brännström 
Casper Karlsson 
Viktor Vegehall 
Bob Blomberg 
Alfred Henningsson 
Emilio Laestander 
Edvin Sandberg 
Lucas Willbo Bergstrand 
Ludvig Jansson 
Edwin Cederberg 
Harry Söderqvist 
Emilio Karlsson 
Liam Eidewing 
Oliver Andersson 

Klubb 
Tranås MS 
Huskvarna MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
SMK Södermanland 
Landskrona MK 
Åbågen MCK 
Tibro MK 
Arlanda MC 
Kilsbergens Motorklubb 
Tibro MK 
Mockfjärd MK 
Örebro MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Tranås MS 
Arlanda MC 
Hallsbergs MK 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

11.413 
51.672 

1:40.922 
1:44.009 
2:21.871 
2:41.227 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
15:45.488 
15:56.901 
16:37.160 
17:26.410 
17:29.497 
18:07.359 
18:26.715 
15:56.223 
15:58.462 
15:59.860 
15:59.926 
16:03.308 
16:20.054 
16:41.173 
17:36.566 
18:14.867 

Best Tm 
2:11.771 
2:13.296 
2:18.667 
2:26.146 
2:25.711 
2:30.674 
2:32.001 
2:35.000 
2:34.136 
2:27.946 
2:34.993 
2:34.637 
2:35.501 
2:41.853 
2:49.571 
2:55.932 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

CEC RACING 

Vegehall Racing 
 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.413 

Avg. Speed 

43,044 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.771 

Best Speed 

44,122 

Best Lap by 

131 - Lukas Jakobsson 

 

Printed: 2022-06-26 15:31:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Fredrik Gahm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

HallsbergsRacet 2022 
65 Guldhjälm 

65G A-Final (10min+2varv) 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:55:01 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 

2022-06-26 14:05 

kl 15:33




